Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

TS 8800.410
Baying clamp, vertical

State: 31/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

EDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

TS 8800.410 - Baying clamp, vertical for TS/TS

For mounting on the vertical sections of two TS enclosures.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish
Supply includes

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

TS 8800.410

For mounting on the vertical enclosure sections.
Sheet steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly parts
Enclosure type: TS 8
6 pc(s).

0.51

0.522

73181900
4028177212701
E7239685
EC002622

27189263



