

Faster – better – everywhere.





TS 8800.410 Baying clamp, vertical

State: 6/09/2025 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

TS 8800.410 - Baying clamp, vertical for TS/TS

For mounting on the vertical sections of two TS enclosures.

Features

Model No.	TS 8800.410
Product description	For mounting on the vertical enclosure sections.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit	Enclosure type: TS 8
Packs of	6 pc(s).
Net weight	0.51
Gross weight	0.522
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177212701
E-Number Sweden	E7239685
ETIM 9	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263